Barwick
Ridged
collection

Contemporary

Effortless column shapes and linear
ridges parallel the distinctive form
of traditional distillery tanks in our
Barwick Ridged collection.

Barwick Ridged Cabinet Knob

Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) M b 1
BWKK/KNOBONLY/25 25mm 27mm 13mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/32 32mm 35mm 14mm P
BWKK/KNOBONLY/38 38mm 38mm 15mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/45 45mm 41mm 16mm L 5 i

Barwick Ridged Cabinet Knob with Backplate

Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Width (PW)
BWKK/25 25mm 30mm 62mm 31mm
BWKK/32 32mm 38mm 76mm 38mm
BWKK/38 38mm 41mm 88mm 44mm
BWKK/45 45mm 44mm 108mm 5Imm
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Creative photographed in our aged brass (BEL) finish. Product photographed in our aged brass (BEL) finish.
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Barwick Ridged T-bar Handle

Code Length (L) Bar Diameter (BD) Projection (P)
BWKT/TBARONLY/79 79mm 25mm 45mm
L
BD

Barwick Ridged T-bar Handle with Backplate

Code Length (L) Bar Diameter (BD) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Width (PW)
BWKT/79 79mm 25mm 48mm 96mm 38mm
L
PL
BD
PW
Barwick Ridged Hook
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
BWK/HOOKONLY/22 22mm 32mm 13mm
D
B
Barwick Ridged Hook with Backplate
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Width (PW)
BWK/HOOK/22 22mm 35mm 56mm 28mm
D
PL

PW



Barwick Ridged D-Pull Handle

Code Diameter (D) Centres (C) Projection (P) Width (W) Base (B)
BWK/DPULL/100 100mm 33mm 45mm 48mm 21mm
BWK/DPULL/150 150mm 56mm 45mm 73mm 32mm

D C
w P

Barwick Ridged Recess Pull

Code Diameter (D) Centres (C) Projection (P) Width (W) Underside (U)
BWK/RECESS/100 100mm 60mm 13mm 48mm 14mm
BWK/RECESS/125 125mm 75mm 13mm 61mm 14mm
BWK/RECESS/150 150mm 96mm 13mm 73mm 14mm

U
D C
W
P

Barwick Ridged Cabinet & Appliance Handle

Code Length (L) Centres (C) Bar Diameter (BD) Projection (P)
BWK/PULLONLY/128 141mm 128mm 25mm 48mm
BWK/PULLONLY/160 173mm 160mm 25mm 48mm
BWK/PULLONLY/224 237mm 224mm 25mm 48mm
BWK/ PULLONLY/288 301mm 288mm 25mm 48mm

BWK/PULLONLY/APP/384 397mm 384mm 25mm 48mm
BWK/PULLONLY/APP/608 621mm 608mm 25mm 48mm
L BD



Barwick Ridged Cabinet & Appliance Handle with Backplate

Code Length (L)
BWK/128 141mm
BWK/160 173mm
BWK/224 237mm
BWK/288 301mm

BWK/APP/384 397mm
BWK/APP/608 621mm
L
C
PL

Centres (C)

128mm
160mm
224mm
288mm
384mm

608mm

Projection (P)

5Imm
51Imm
5Imm
51Imm
5Imm

5Imm

PW

Plate Length (PL)
179mm
211mm
275mm
339mm
435mm

659mm

BD

Barwick Slim Ridged Cabinet & Appliance Handle

Code
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/96
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/128
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/160
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/224
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/288
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/APP/384
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/APP/608

Length (L)
105mm
137mm
169mm
233mm
297mm
393mm
617mm

Centres (C)
96mm
128mm
160mm
224mm
288mm
384mm
608mm

BD

Bar Diameter (BD)
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm

16mm

Plate Width (PW)
5Imm
5Imm
51mm
51mm
5Imm

51mm

Projection (P)
38mm
38mm
38mm
38mm

38mm

38mm
38mm



Barwick Slim Ridged Cabinet & Appliance Handle with Backplate

Code Length (L) Centres (C) Bar Diameter (BD) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Width (PW)
BWK/SLIM/96 105mm 96mm 16mm 41mm 121mm 25mm
BWK/SLIM/128 137mm 128mm 16mm 41mm 153mm 25mm
BWK/SLIM/160 169mm 160mm 16mm 41mm 185mm 25mm
BWK/SLIM/224 233mm 224mm 16mm 41mm 249mm 25mm
BWK/SLIM/288 297mm 288mm 16mm 41mm 313mm 25mm
BWK/SLIM/APP/384 393mm 384mm 16mm 41mm 409mm 25mm
BWK/SLIM/APP/608 617mm 608mm 16mm 41mm 633mm 25mm
BD
L
C
PW
PL
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Barwick
Plain
collection

Contemporary

Presenting a bold and statement look,
effortless column shapes parallel the
distinctive form of distillery tanks in
our Barwick plain collection.

Barwick Plain Cabinet Knob

Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) r P T
BWKK/KNOBONLY/PLAIN/25 25mm 27mm 13mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/PLAIN/32 32mm 35mm 14mm P
BWKK/KNOBONLY/PLAIN/38 38mm 38mm 15mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/PLAIN/45 45mm 41mm 16mm L B N

Barwick Plain Cabinet Knob with Backplate

Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Width (PW)
BWKK/PLAIN/25 25mm 30mm 62mm 31mm
BWKK/PLAIN/32 32mm 38mm 76mm 38mm
BWKK/PLAIN/38 38mm 41mm 88mm 44mm
BWKK/PLAIN/45 45mm 44mm 108mm 51mm
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Creative photographed in our aged brass (BEL) finish. Product photographed in our aged brass (BEL) finish.
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Barwick Plain T-bar Handle

Code Length (L) Bar Diameter (BD) Projection (P)
BWKT/TBARONLY/PLAIN/79 79mm 25mm 45mm
L
BD

Barwick Plain T-bar Handle with Backplate

Code Length (L) Bar Diameter (BD) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Width (PW)
BWKT/PLAIN/79 79mm 25mm 48mm 96mm 38mm

PL
BD
PW

Barwick Plain Hook

Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
BWK/HOOKONLY/PLAIN/22 22mm 32mm 13mm

Barwick Plain Hook with Backplate

Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Width (PW)
BWK/HOOK/PLAIN/22 22mm 35mm 56mm 28mm
D
PL

PW



Barwick Plain D-Pull Handle

Code Diameter (D) Centres (C) Projection (P) Width (W) Base (B)
BWK/DPULL/PLAIN/100 100mm 33mm 45mm 48mm 21mm
BWK/DPULL/PLAIN/150 150mm 56mm 45mm 73mm 32mm

D C
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Barwick Plain Recess Pull

Code Diameter (D) Centres (C) Projection (P) Width (W) Underside (U)
BWK/RECESS/PLAIN/100 100mm 60mm 13mm 48mm 14mm
BWK/RECESS/PLAIN/125 125mm 75mm 13mm 61mm 14mm
BWK/RECESS/PLAIN/150 150mm 96mm 13mm 73mm 14mm
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D C
W
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Barwick Plain Cabinet & Appliance Handle

Code Length (L) Centres (C) Bar Diameter (BD) Projection (P)
BWK/PULLONLY/PLAIN/128 141mm 128mm 25mm 48mm
BWK/PULLONLY/PLAIN/160 173mm 160mm 25mm 48mm
BWK/PULLONLY/PLAIN/224 237mm 224mm 25mm 48mm
BWK/ PULLONLY/PLAIN/288 301mm 288mm 25mm 48mm

BWK/PULLONLY/APP/PLAIN/384 397mm 384mm 25mm 48mm
BWK/PULLONLY/APP/PLAIN/608 621mm 608mm 25mm 48mm
L BD



Barwick Plain Cabinet & Appliance Handle with Backplate

Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Width (PW)
BWK/PLAIN/128 141mm 128mm 51mm 179mm 5Imm
BWK/PLAIN/160 173mm 160mm 51mm 211mm 51mm
BWK/PLAIN/224 237mm 224mm 51mm 275mm 51mm
BWK/PLAIN/288 301mm 288mm 51mm 339mm 5Imm

BWK/APP/PLAIN/384 397mm 384mm 5Imm 435mm 5Imm
BWK/APP/PLAIN/608 621mm 608mm 5Imm 659mm 5Imm
BD
L
C
PW
PL

Barwick Slim Plain Cabinet & Appliance Handle

Code Length (L) Centres (C) Bar Diameter (BD) Projection (P)
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/PLAIN/96 105mm 96mm 16mm 38mm
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/PLAIN/128 137mm 128mm 16mm 38mm
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/PLAIN/160 169mm 160mm 16mm 38mm
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/PLAIN/224 233mm 224mm 16mm 38mm
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/PLAIN/288 297mm 288mm 16mm 38mm

BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/APP/PLAIN/384 393mm 384mm 16mm 38mm
BWK/SLIM/PULLONLY/APP/PLAIN/608 617mm 608mm 16mm 38mm
BD
L



Barwick Slim Plain Cabinet & Appliance Handle with Backplate

Code
BWK/SLIM/PLAIN/96
BWK/SLIM/PLAIN/128
BWK/SLIM/PLAIN/160
BWK/SLIM/PLAIN/224
BWK/SLIM/PLAIN/288
BWK/SLIM/APP/PLAIN/384
BWK/SLIM/APP/PLAIN/608

PL

Length (L)
105mm
137mm
169mm
233mm
297mm
393mm
617mm

Centres (C)

96mm
128mm
160mm
224mm
288mm
384mm
608mm

PW

Bar Diameter (BD)

BD

16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm

16mm

Projection (P)
41mm
41mm
41mm
41mm
41mm
41mm

41mm

Plate Length (PL)
121mm
153mm
185mm
249mm
313mm
409mm

633mm
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Plate Width (PW)
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

25mm



